
AUGUST

OCTOBER

 2024- 2025 CALENDAR HIGHLIGHTS

16
19
23

Student Orientation Day
School Begins
Back to School Coffee, CommUNITY & Pep
Rally-8:00a.m.

2
9
13

DECEMBER

FEBRUARY

APRIL

SEPTEMBER

1
4-8
11
18
22

25-29

Classes Resume
Mid-Year Assessments Grades 4-5
Holiday Concert Grades K-8, 5:30 p.m.
Preschool Concert- 8:45 a.m.
Half Day 
No School - Winter Holiday

2
12-13
17
20

23-
Jan.6

NOVEMBER

JANUARY

MARCH

MAY

1-6
7
20
27-28
31

7
17
22
24
27

Middle School Winter Event
No School - Presidents’ Day
Unity School 60th Anniversary Gala
Spring Enrichments Begin
Future Scientists & Engineers Conference-
5:30 p.m.

7
21
24-28
31

10
18
22
25-26
29

Preschool Parents’ Day - 8:30 a.m.
No School - Good Friday
Unity School Earth Day
Unity School Theatre Production
Middle School Class Trips begin

1-2
8
9

13
20-21

22

23

26
27
28
June 2

No School -Labor Day
Fall Enrichments Begin
On Campus Family Picnic- 5:00 p.m.

No School - Parent Conference Day
Book Fair 
Veterans Day Celebration
Winter Enrichment Begins
Half Day 
Middle School College Football Day
No School - Thanksgiving Holiday

No School - Winter Holiday
Classes Resume
No School - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Class Photos
Schoolwide Step-Up Day

Grandparents’ Day -  Half Day
Field Day - Half Day
No School - Spring Break
Classes Resume

Fifth Grade Class Trip 
Spring Concert & Art Exhibit Grades OR- 3rd- 5:30 p.m.
Half Day- Teacher Appreciation Day
Middle School Event
Spring Concert & Art Exhibit Grades 4-8, 5:30 p.m.
Final Exams Grades 3-8 
MS Half Days
Kindergarten Achievement Program- 8:45 a.m.
8th Grade Graduation- 4:30 p.m.
Last Day of School- Half Day
Award Ceremony Grades 3-8, 9:25 a.m.
Talent show 10:30 a.m.
No School - Memorial Day
No School - Teacher Planning
Parent Teacher Conference Day
Summer Camp Begins

New Family Reception- 5:00 p.m.
Academic Showcase- 5:30 p.m.
No School - Rosh Hashanah
Student Photos
Peace Day
Half Day - Teacher Planning
Trunk or Treat- 5:00 p.m.
Middle School Event- 6:00p.m.
Preschool Halloween Parade- 8:35 a.m.

1

3
7-10
16
25

31

.


