

## 2024-2025 CALENDAR HIGHLIGHTS

	AUGUST		SEPTEMBER
16 19 23	Student Orientation Day School Begins Back to School Coffee, CommUNITY & Pep Rally-8:00a.m.	2 9 13	No School -Labor Day Fall Enrichments Begin On Campus Family Picnic- 5:00 p.m.
	OCTOBER		NOVEMBER
1 3 7-10 16 25	New Family Reception- 5:00 p.m. Academic Showcase- 5:30 p.m. No School - Rosh Hashanah Student Photos Peace Day Half Day - Teacher Planning Trunk or Treat- 5:00 p.m. Middle School Event- 6:00p.m. Preschool Halloween Parade- 8:35 a.m.	1 4-8 11 18 22 25-29	No School - Parent Conference Day Book Fair Veterans Day Celebration Winter Enrichment Begins Half Day Middle School College Football Day No School - Thanksgiving Holiday
	DECEMBER		JANUARY
2 12-13 17 20 23-	Classes Resume Mid-Year Assessments Grades 4-5 Holiday Concert Grades K-8, 5:30 p.m. Preschool Concert- 8:45 a.m. Half Day No School - Winter Holiday	1-6 7 20 27-28 31	No School - Winter Holiday Classes Resume No School - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Class Photos Schoolwide Step-Up Day
Jan.6	FEBRUARY		MARCH
7 17 22 24 27	Middle School Winter Event No School - Presidents' Day Unity School 60th Anniversary Gala Spring Enrichments Begin Future Scientists & Engineers Conference- 5:30 p.m.	7 21 24-28 31	Grandparents' Day - Half Day Field Day - Half Day No School - Spring Break Classes Resume
17 22 24	No School - Presidents' Day Unity School 60th Anniversary Gala Spring Enrichments Begin Future Scientists & Engineers Conference-	21 24-28	Field Day - Half Day No School - Spring Break